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CPNAT. CAT. INTERCLUBS SENIOR 2023 (FB)
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FOURBALL - Medalplay   (Recorrido: PERALADA) FECHA: 18/11/2023  CODIGO: CB3423000

Cpt Cat Intc Senior 2023 Perelada FOURBALL   (ASC:  0) 1ªVuelta

POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX Eq NIV S Cat RES 1ª 2ª 3ª 4ª TOT

1 BACH , PHILIPPE TERRAMAR 3,8 2 2 M 1 66 205 205
FLORAN CAÑADELL, MA.CARMEN TERRAMAR 0,2 2 2 F 1 66
LEACH CUCURELLA, JUAN MANUE TERRAMAR 0,1 2 -2 M 1 67
RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE TERRAMAR -0,3 2 -2 M 1 67
BEL WELSCH, ALBERTO TERRAMAR 4,3 2 2 M 1 72
GAJDA , WILLIAM TERRAMAR -0,6 2 2 M 1 72

2 JIMENEZ-QUESADA VISEDO, DAN EL PRAT 3,6 5 4 M 1 69 207 207
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGEN EL PRAT 2,2 5 4 M 1 69
MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE EL PRAT 2,4 5 2 M 1 69
DE PABLO ANDREU, FRANCISCO EL PRAT 0,9 5 2 M 1 69
MARTINEZ VALENCIA, ENRIQUE EL PRAT 0,3 5 2 M 1 69
RIVERO TORRA BALARI, M VICT RCG LAS PALMAS 2,8 5 2 F 1 69

3 MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL CERDAÑA 0,5 3 2 M 1 68 210 210
ROSAL GARCIGOY BRUNO EL PRAT 2,7 3 2 M 1 68
DESVALLS LEONORI, SOLEDAD CERDAÑA 3,5 3 4 F 1 69
PRATS BARRULL, GUILLERMO CERDAÑA 2,9 3 4 M 1 69
ANDREU TORRADO, ALEJANDRO CERDAÑA 5,6 3 8 M 1 73
DASI MARTINEZ DE VALLEJO, V ESCORPION 3,8 3 8 M 1 73

4 COSTELLO , MICHAEL SAN CUGAT 3,2 1 6 M 1 70 211 211
PARERA MARTINELL, JOSEP CERDAÑA 4,9 1 6 M 1 70
PAREJA GARCIA, ANTONIO SAN CUGAT 5,3 1 5 M 1 70
MENTA SALA, ROSENDO SAN CUGAT 2,1 1 5 M 1 70
VERGES BUENO, JAVIER SAN CUGAT 3,3 1 4 M 1 71
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO SAN CUGAT 2,5 1 4 M 1 71

5 PEREZ SALDAÑA, ANDREU LLAVANERAS 2,8 41 4 M 1 70 214 214
TRALLERO SANTAMARIA, MARIA LLAVANERAS 3,1 41 4 F 1 70
PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL LLAVANERAS 5,2 41 6 M 1 71
SERRA BLANCH, JORDI LLAVANERAS 3,1 41 6 M 1 71
MELUL NACMIAS, RAFAEL LLAVANERAS 6,2 41 11 M 1 73
MLATIATI , IRRENE LLAVANERAS 7,6 41 11 F 1 73

6 MOLAS COLOMER, EDUARDO MONTANYA 3,5 18 9 M 1 70 217 217
FUNES PEREZ, ALVARO MONTANYA 6,9 18 9 M 1 70
HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT MONTANYA 5,2 18 12 M 1 73
PORTA SERRADELL, JOAN FCGOLF 8,7 18 12 M 1 73
SAHUQUILLO MILLAN, CARLOS MONTANYA 8,1 18 13 M 1 74
SANCHEZ ARBO, CARLES MONTANYA 6,5 18 13 M 1 74

7 DURBAN MONREAL, ALBERTO VALLROMANES -0,1 8 2 M 1 71 219 219
SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO G VALLROMANES 4,3 8 2 M 1 71
BERTRAN MAINOU, JOSEP MARIA VALLROMANES 3,6 8 7 M 1 72
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL VALLROMANES 5,3 8 7 M 1 72
BURJACHS ALADREN, XAVIER VALLROMANES 4,9 8 9 M 1 76
CORBERA MUNNE, CARLOS VALLROMANES 6,0 8 9 M 1 76

8 PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO, JOSE COSTA BRAVA 5,9 7 12 M 1 72 224 224
DORADO DE OLANO, ALFONSO COSTA BRAVA 8,0 7 12 M 1 72
BEL VIDAL, PATRICIA COSTA BRAVA 5,2 7 9 F 1 75
OMEDES MOTA, MARIONA COSTA BRAVA 6,3 7 9 F 1 75
PEREJOAN PLATON, CESAR COSTA BRAVA 4,8 7 13 M 1 77
AROLA DIAZ, HUGO COSTA BRAVA 9,5 7 13 M 1 77

9 CANTARIAN , JOSE LUIS BARCELONA 4,4 23 9 M 1 69 226 226
GUINART SABATE, JOSEP MARIA BARCELONA 5,9 23 9 M 1 69
PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO BARCELONA 6,4 23 11 M 1 76
CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS BARCELONA 6,1 23 11 M 1 76
NEGRE MENAGER, EDUARDO BARCELONA 5,3 23 7 M 1 81
PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS BARCELONA 4,3 23 7 M 1 81

10 CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN PERALADA 9,9 34 17 M 1 74 227 227
MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA PERALADA 9,3 34 17 F 1 74
BOUTIN, JEROME PERALADA 8,2 34 17 M 1 76
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GUILLAMET TABERNER, PEDRO PERALADA 11,4 34 17 M 1 76
HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL FEDERACIÓN CAST 12,4 34 20 M 1 77
SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA PERALADA 10,3 34 20 F 1 77

11 MARFA BERNADES, SALVADOR LLAVANERAS 8,0 42 16 M 1 77 234 234
FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR LLAVANERAS 10,0 42 16 M 1 77
MARTIN RUIZ, ANTONIO RICARD LLAVANERAS 10,9 42 24 M 1 78
MAÑAS RAMONEDA, FERNANDO LLAVANERAS 14,6 42 24 M 1 78
VILALLONGA SHELLY, DAVID LLAVANERAS 7,1 42 15 M 1 79
GARCIA GALÍ, JOSÉ LLAVANERAS 9,9 42 15 M 1 79

12 BORRAS BALSELLS, F XAVIER FCGOLF 3,9 19 14 M 1 75 239 239
WILKINSON , DAVID COSTA DAURADA 11,9 19 14 M 1 75
DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER FCGOLF 8,7 19 16 M 1 79
LOPEZ ABAD, SIXTE GAUDI REUS 9,1 19 16 M 1 79
ALIAGAS SORROCHE, GREGORI GAUDI REUS 17,6 19 25 M 3 85
ABELLO CILLEROS, XAVIER GAUDI REUS 9,3 19 25 M 2 85

13 ROSADO COURTOT, LIRIO CAMIRAL 5,4 65 11 M 1 79 245 245
PUGET PORTA, ANGEL CAMIRAL 6,4 65 11 M 1 79
LES CARRILLO, FELIX CAMIRAL 10,2 65 15 M 1 80
SANCHEZ PEREZ, FRANCESC CAMIRAL 6,4 65 15 M 1 80
RIERA LANGKILDE, JOSE LUIS CAMIRAL 10,1 65 15 M 2 86
SICRA CAMPMAJO, JORDI CAMIRAL 6,4 65 15 M 2 86
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1 CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN PERALADA 9,9 34 17 M 1 65 199 199
MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA PERALADA 9,3 34 17 F 1 65
HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL FEDERACIÓN CAST 12,4 34 20 M 1 66
SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA PERALADA 10,3 34 20 F 1 66
BOUTIN, JEROME PERALADA 8,2 34 17 M 1 68
GUILLAMET TABERNER, PEDRO PERALADA 11,4 34 17 M 1 68

2 BACH , PHILIPPE TERRAMAR 3,8 2 2 M 1 63 201 201
FLORAN CAÑADELL, MA.CARMEN TERRAMAR 0,2 2 2 F 1 63
LEACH CUCURELLA, JUAN MANUE TERRAMAR 0,1 2 -2 M 1 68
RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE TERRAMAR -0,3 2 -2 M 1 68
BEL WELSCH, ALBERTO TERRAMAR 4,3 2 2 M 1 70
GAJDA , WILLIAM TERRAMAR -0,6 2 2 M 1 70

3 JIMENEZ-QUESADA VISEDO, DAN EL PRAT 3,6 5 4 M 1 67 202 202
BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGEN EL PRAT 2,2 5 4 M 1 67
MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE EL PRAT 2,4 5 2 M 1 67
DE PABLO ANDREU, FRANCISCO EL PRAT 0,9 5 2 M 1 67
MARTINEZ VALENCIA, ENRIQUE EL PRAT 0,3 5 2 M 1 68
RIVERO TORRA BALARI, M VICT RCG LAS PALMAS 2,8 5 2 F 1 68
MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL CERDAÑA 0,5 3 2 M 1 67 202 202
ROSAL GARCIGOY BRUNO EL PRAT 2,7 3 2 M 1 67
DESVALLS LEONORI, SOLEDAD CERDAÑA 3,5 3 4 F 1 67
PRATS BARRULL, GUILLERMO CERDAÑA 2,9 3 4 M 1 67
ANDREU TORRADO, ALEJANDRO CERDAÑA 5,6 3 8 M 1 68
DASI MARTINEZ DE VALLEJO, V ESCORPION 3,8 3 8 M 1 68
MELUL NACMIAS, RAFAEL LLAVANERAS 6,2 41 11 M 1 66 202 202
MLATIATI , IRRENE LLAVANERAS 7,6 41 11 F 1 66
PEREZ SALDAÑA, ANDREU LLAVANERAS 2,8 41 4 M 1 67
TRALLERO SANTAMARIA, MARIA LLAVANERAS 3,1 41 4 F 1 67
PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL LLAVANERAS 5,2 41 6 M 1 69
SERRA BLANCH, JORDI LLAVANERAS 3,1 41 6 M 1 69
MOLAS COLOMER, EDUARDO MONTANYA 3,5 18 9 M 1 66 202 202
FUNES PEREZ, ALVARO MONTANYA 6,9 18 9 M 1 66
SAHUQUILLO MILLAN, CARLOS MONTANYA 8,1 18 13 M 1 68
SANCHEZ ARBO, CARLES MONTANYA 6,5 18 13 M 1 68
HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT MONTANYA 5,2 18 12 M 1 68
PORTA SERRADELL, JOAN FCGOLF 8,7 18 12 M 1 68

7 PAREJA GARCIA, ANTONIO SAN CUGAT 5,3 1 5 M 1 67 204 204
MENTA SALA, ROSENDO SAN CUGAT 2,1 1 5 M 1 67
COSTELLO , MICHAEL SAN CUGAT 3,2 1 6 M 1 68
PARERA MARTINELL, JOSEP CERDAÑA 4,9 1 6 M 1 68
VERGES BUENO, JAVIER SAN CUGAT 3,3 1 4 M 1 69
PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO SAN CUGAT 2,5 1 4 M 1 69

8 PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO, JOSE COSTA BRAVA 5,9 7 12 M 1 66 205 205
DORADO DE OLANO, ALFONSO COSTA BRAVA 8,0 7 12 M 1 66
PEREJOAN PLATON, CESAR COSTA BRAVA 4,8 7 13 M 1 69
AROLA DIAZ, HUGO COSTA BRAVA 9,5 7 13 M 1 69
BEL VIDAL, PATRICIA COSTA BRAVA 5,2 7 9 F 1 70
OMEDES MOTA, MARIONA COSTA BRAVA 6,3 7 9 F 1 70
MARTIN RUIZ, ANTONIO RICARD LLAVANERAS 10,9 42 24 M 1 65 205 205
MAÑAS RAMONEDA, FERNANDO LLAVANERAS 14,6 42 24 M 1 65
MARFA BERNADES, SALVADOR LLAVANERAS 8,0 42 16 M 1 68
FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR LLAVANERAS 10,0 42 16 M 1 68
VILALLONGA SHELLY, DAVID LLAVANERAS 7,1 42 15 M 1 72
GARCIA GALÍ, JOSÉ LLAVANERAS 9,9 42 15 M 1 72

10 BERTRAN MAINOU, JOSEP MARIA VALLROMANES 3,6 8 7 M 1 69 210 210
FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL VALLROMANES 5,3 8 7 M 1 69
DURBAN MONREAL, ALBERTO VALLROMANES -0,1 8 2 M 1 70
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SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO G VALLROMANES 4,3 8 2 M 1 70
BURJACHS ALADREN, XAVIER VALLROMANES 4,9 8 9 M 1 71
CORBERA MUNNE, CARLOS VALLROMANES 6,0 8 9 M 1 71
BORRAS BALSELLS, F XAVIER FCGOLF 3,9 19 14 M 1 65 210 210
WILKINSON , DAVID COSTA DAURADA 11,9 19 14 M 1 65
DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER FCGOLF 8,7 19 16 M 1 71
LOPEZ ABAD, SIXTE GAUDI REUS 9,1 19 16 M 1 71
ALIAGAS SORROCHE, GREGORI GAUDI REUS 17,6 19 25 M 3 74
ABELLO CILLEROS, XAVIER GAUDI REUS 9,3 19 25 M 2 74

12 CANTARIAN , JOSE LUIS BARCELONA 4,4 23 9 M 1 65 212 212
GUINART SABATE, JOSEP MARIA BARCELONA 5,9 23 9 M 1 65
PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO BARCELONA 6,4 23 11 M 1 70
CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS BARCELONA 6,1 23 11 M 1 70
NEGRE MENAGER, EDUARDO BARCELONA 5,3 23 7 M 1 77
PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS BARCELONA 4,3 23 7 M 1 77

13 ROSADO COURTOT, LIRIO CAMIRAL 5,4 65 11 M 1 73 223 223
PUGET PORTA, ANGEL CAMIRAL 6,4 65 11 M 1 73
LES CARRILLO, FELIX CAMIRAL 10,2 65 15 M 1 73
SANCHEZ PEREZ, FRANCESC CAMIRAL 6,4 65 15 M 1 73
RIERA LANGKILDE, JOSE LUIS CAMIRAL 10,1 65 15 M 2 77
SICRA CAMPMAJO, JORDI CAMIRAL 6,4 65 15 M 2 77



SUMA SUMA

LEACH CUCURELLA, JUAN MANUEL   LEACH CUCURELLA, JUAN MANUEL   

RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE  RUBIO RIVERO, JORGE  

FLORAN CAÑADELL, MA.CARMEN FLORAN CAÑADELL, MA.CARMEN 

BACH , PHILIPPE BACH , PHILIPPE 

BEL WELSCH, ALBERTO BEL WELSCH, ALBERTO 

GAJDA , WILLIAM 201 GAJDA , WILLIAM 

JIMENEZ-QUESADA VISEDO, DANIEL MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE

BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGENIO BORES-LEONORI MONTAL, EUGENIO

MARTINEZ CAMPOS, JUAN JOSE SERRANO SANTAFE, JORDI

DE PABLO ANDREU, FRANCISCO DE PABLO ANDREU, FRANCISCO

RIVERO TORRA BALARI, M VICTORIA RIVERO TORRA BALARI, M VICTORIA

MARTINEZ VALENCIA, ENRIQUE 202 MARTINEZ VALENCIA, ENRIQUE

MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL DESVALLS LEONORI, SOLEDAD

ROSAL GARCIGOY BRUNO ANDREU TORRADO, ALEJANDRO

ANDREU TORRADO, ALEJANDRO PRATS BARRULL, GUILLERMO

DASI MARTINEZ DE VALLEJO, VICENTE ROSAL GARCIGOY BRUNO

DESVALLS LEONORI, SOLEDAD MORENO JIMENEZ, RAFAEL

PRATS BARRULL, GUILLERMO 202 DASI MARTINEZ DE VALLEJO, VICENTE

COSTELLO , MICHAEL COSTELLO , MICHAEL 

PARERA MARTINELL, JOSEP PARERA MARTINELL, JOSEP 

PAREJA GARCIA, ANTONIO PAREJA GARCIA, ANTONIO 

MENTA SALA, ROSENDO   MENTA SALA, ROSENDO   

VERGES BUENO, JAVIER VERGES BUENO, JAVIER 

PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO 204 PEREZ-CALVO SOLER, MARIO 

BERTRAN MAINOU, JOSEP MARIA  BERTRAN MAINOU, JOSEP MARIA  

FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ, DANIEL 

BURJACHS ALADREN, XAVIER BURJACHS ALADREN, XAVIER 

CORBERA MUNNE, CARLOS CORBERA MUNNE, CARLOS 

DURBAN MONREAL, ALBERTO DURBAN MONREAL, ALBERTO 

SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERMAN 210 SALAMANCA RIQUELME, MARIO GERMAN 

TRALLERO SANTAMARIA, MARIA  TRALLERO SANTAMARIA, MARIA  

PEREZ SALDAÑA, ANDREU PEREZ SALDAÑA, ANDREU 

PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL PASCUAL SAEZ, JOSE MANUEL 

SERRA BLANCH, JORDI SERRA BLANCH, JORDI 

MLATIATI , IRRENE MLATIATI , IRRENE 

MELUL NACMIAS, RAFAEL 202 MELUL NACMIAS, RAFAEL 
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FOURBAL GREENSOME



SUMA SUMA

PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO PUIG ESTEBAN, WALDO 

CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS 

CANTARIAN , JOSE LUIS CUESTA MIEZA, JUAN CARLOS 

GUINART SABATE, JOSEP MARIA GUINART SABATE, JOSEP MARIA 

NEGRE MENAGER, EDUARDO  NEGRE MENAGER, EDUARDO  

PAREDES ARROYO, JOSE LUIS 212 CANTARIAN , JOSE LUIS 

SAHUQUILLO MILLAN, CARLOS SAHUQUILLO MILLAN, CARLOS 

SANCHEZ ARBO, CARLES  SANCHEZ ARBO, CARLES  

HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT HOSTA ROVIRA, BERNAT 

PORTA SERRADELL, JOAN PORTA SERRADELL, JOAN 

MOLAS COLOMER, EDUARDO MOLAS COLOMER, EDUARDO 

FUNES PEREZ, ALVARO  202 FUNES PEREZ, ALVARO  

PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO, JOSE MANUEL PUJOL-SOLIANO JUANCO, JOSE MANUEL 

DORADO DE OLANO, ALFONSO DORADO DE OLANO, ALFONSO 

BEL VIDAL, PATRICIA  BEL VIDAL, PATRICIA  

OMEDES MOTA, MARIONA OMEDES MOTA, MARIONA 

PEREJOAN PLATON, CESAR SERRANO FENOLLOSA, GONZALO

AROLA DIAZ, HUGO 205 AROLA DIAZ, HUGO 

RIERA LANGKILDE, JOSE LUIS  RIERA LANGKILDE, JOSE LUIS  

SICRA CAMPMAJO, JORDI SICRA CAMPMAJO, JORDI

ROSADO COURTOT, LIRIO ROSADO COURTOT, LIRIO 

PUGET PORTA, ANGEL PUGET PORTA, ANGEL 

LES CARRILLO, FELIX LES CARRILLO, FELIX 

SANCHEZ PEREZ, FRANCESC 223 SANCHEZ PEREZ, FRANCESC 

BORRAS BALSELLS, F XAVIER BORRAS BALSELLS, F XAVIER 

WILKINSON , DAVID WILKINSON , DAVID 

ALIAGAS SORROCHE, GREGORI GOMBAU CASADO, DAVID 

ABELLO CILLEROS, XAVIER ABELLO CILLEROS, XAVIER 

DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER DOMINGO RENOM, JAVIER 

LOPEZ ABAD, SIXTE 210 LOPEZ ABAD, SIXTE 

VILALLONGA SHELLY, DAVID VILALLONGA SHELLY, DAVID 

GARCIA GALI, JOSE GARCIA GALI, JOSE

MARFA BERNADES, SALVADOR MARFA BERNADES, SALVADOR 

FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR  MARTIN RUIZ, ANTONIO RICARDO 

MARTIN RUIZ, ANTONIO RICARDO FUSTER OBREGON, SALVADOR  

MAÑAS RAMONEDA, FERNANDO 205 MAÑAS RAMONEDA, FERNANDO 

CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN BOUTIN, JEROME

MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL

BOUTIN, JEROME MARTIN GOMEZ, PAQUITA

GUILLAMET TABERNER, PEDRO CASAMITJANA AGUILA, JOAN

SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA SALINAS GUILLARD, GENOVEVA

HERNANDEZ HERNANDO, MANUEL 199 GUILLAMET TABERNER, PEDRO
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